Innovative Communication Solutions
LNB
KA-BAND EXT. REF
9000XH
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
Conversion gain 60 dB
Output P1dB >3 dBm
Power requirements +9 to +13 V supplied through

L.O. frequency (GHz) L: 19.25 H: 19.20
Output frequency (MHz) L: 950 to 1950 H: 1000 to 2000
HOW TO ORDER
FLANGE HOLES 3 - M3x0.5
 4 - 4-40
W - WHITE
T - TAN
POWER REQ. 1 - +9 to + 13V
 2 - +18V
 3 - +11 to + 28 V
OUTPUT N - N Connector
CONNECTOR
INPUT C - 20.20 to 21.20 GHz
FREQUENCY
FREQUENCY H - 1000 - 2000 MHz
 L - 950 - 1950 MHz
EXTERNAL REFERENCE
LNB SERIES #
9000XHCN1-W3